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All Girls Golf Clinics are 75 minutes. We start with a 30 minute craft followed by 45 minutes of
instruction/games/contests. Why include a craft in a golf clinic? It serves to break the ice with
newcomers and adds a social element to what is typically an individual sport. Other than safety, the most
important ingredient to a successful youth sport experience is fun. All of my Girls Golf Clinics are
designed to make the experience of learning golf fun.

Tues, May 8 6:00-7:15 Tic Tac Putt

Sat, May 19 4:00-5:15 Full Swing with Irons
Tues, June 12 6:00-7:15 Chipping Hurdles

Sat, June 30 12:30-1:45 Long Drives

Tues, July 10 6:00-7:15 Bring a Friend for FREE
Sat, July 28 4:00-5:15 Putting Battleship & Irons
Tues, Aug 14 6:00-7:15 Bunker Blast Off

Sat, Aug 25 12:30-1:45 Irons & Drivers

Tues, Sept 11 6:00-7:15 Putting Billiards

Sat, Oct 13 12:30-1:45 Halloween Fun

Total # of clinics X $20= (Please make all checks payable to "Nicole

Damarjian." Fees are nonrefundable unless we are able to fill your space in the clinic.)

Name:

Age: Phone:

Email:

Any on course experience? _____Yes No

Will your child need to borrow golf clubs? No Yes/RH_____ Yes/LH

Please list any medications your child takes or any allergies:

Describe any special considerations that would help the coaching staff best
connect with your child.

In case of emergency, please call:

REMEMBER to also register with Girls Golf nationally at www.girlsgolf.org (Register with the Tallwood
Country Club site)...it’s FREE! As a member of Girls Golf, you will receive fun logoed golf
merchandise, and are granted free entry to LPGA, Symetra Tour, and USGA Championships.



http://www.girlsgolf.org/

